
Statale 13

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Martin Marco (03/2730) 4 12 4 11 2 2 4 7 4 9 0 0 4 8 2 6 4 8 4 8 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 9

Mihai Silviu Adrian (03/2731) 2 5 4 8 2 2 4 4 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 9 4 10 4 10 4 4 4 9 0 0 4 6

Buttò Marco (03/2727) 0 0 4 9 4 8 4 6 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 4 4 2 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 8

Dandrea Federico (03/2728) 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 1 4 9 2 6 0 0 2 3 4 6 0 0 4 6

Savian Nicola (03/2627) 4 7 2 5 4 7 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 1 2 5 0 0 4 5 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Tullio  Riccardo (03/2729) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0

Quarin Massimiliano (03/2759) 2 1 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Martin Marco 03/2730 44 97 2,20

Mihai Silviu Adrian 03/2731 44 82 1,86

Buttò Marco 03/2727 32 53 1,66

Dandrea Federico 03/2728 26 48 1,85

Savian Nicola 03/2627 26 32 1,23

De Tullio  Riccardo 03/2729 10 10 1,00

Quarin Massimiliano 03/2759 10 7 0,70

Le Poco Princess

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Buffon Lorena (03/1523) 4 5 2 1 0 0 2 4 4 3 4 9 0 0 2 2 4 6 4 9 4 9 4 2 2 1 0 0

Biban Michela (03/319) 4 2 4 8 4 4 4 7 2 1 4 7 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 10 0 0

Dell'Anno Anna (03/2260) 3 2 2 1 2 2 4 10 3 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 6 4 9 4 10 2 2 1 2 0 0

Marchetto Barbara (03/1030) 4 2 2 5 4 9 2 1 2 1 4 7 0 0 4 4 2 0 4 3 4 6 2 2 4 6 0 0

Kuzmic Martina (03/2164) 0 0 4 7 2 0 0 0 2 2 2 4 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gigante Simona (03/2810) 0 0 2 3 2 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Scherli Daniela (03/2249) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 3 3 0 0

Dolso Moira (03/1752) 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Buffon Lorena 03/1523 36 51 1,42

Biban Michela 03/319 34 49 1,44

Dell'Anno Anna 03/2260 31 48 1,55

Marchetto Barbara 03/1030 38 46 1,21

Kuzmic Martina 03/2164 12 14 1,17

Gigante Simona 03/2810 19 8 0,42

Scherli Daniela 03/2249 10 7 0,70

Dolso Moira 03/1752 12 7 0,58

Darts Water

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Degano Michael (03/2287) 0 0 4 11 2 6 3 7 4 11 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 8 4 11 0 0 4 5 2 5

D'Osualdo Alessio (03/2284) 0 0 4 7 2 5 2 4 4 8 2 4 4 8 0 0 4 6 2 3 4 4 4 10 2 2 2 6

Toffoletti Giona (03/2283) 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 12 4 10 2 5 4 9 0 0 4 11 0 0 2 3 0 0 3 8 2 4

Fago Marco (03/2286) 0 0 4 6 4 7 2 5 4 9 3 4 1 3 0 0 2 5 2 5 4 6 4 6 2 1 2 6

Toffoletti Denis (03/2288) 0 0 2 2 2 3 2 0 0 0 2 4 4 6 0 0 2 0 1 2 2 1 0 0 2 1 4 10

Burello Luca (03/2290) 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 3 0 0 4 9 1 0 4 7

Zorza Andrea (03/2324) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 9 2 1 0 0

Bledig Samuel  (03/2460) 0 0 0 0 4 7 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gosgnach Alessandro (03/1354) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Burello Diego (03/2285) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Degano Michael 03/2287 29 72 2,48

D'Osualdo Alessio 03/2284 36 67 1,86

Toffoletti Giona 03/2283 27 65 2,41

Fago Marco 03/2286 34 63 1,85

Toffoletti Denis 03/2288 23 29 1,26

Burello Luca 03/2290 20 28 1,40

Zorza Andrea 03/2324 11 22 2,00

Bledig Samuel 03/2460 9 17 1,89

Gosgnach Alessandro 03/1354 1 1 1,00

Burello Diego 03/2285 2 0 0,00

Nas Stracs

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Tuttino Patrick (03/765) 4 7 0 0 4 10 4 9 4 8 4 7 4 10 2 6 0 0 4 6 4 9 4 10 4 8 4 9

Tomada Roberto (03/2702) 4 10 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 7 4 3 2 1 2 5 0 0 4 11 4 10 3 7 4 11 4 7

Vezzoli Michele (03/2705) 4 7 0 0 2 4 2 5 2 5 4 9 4 7 2 5 0 0 2 6 3 7 3 7 4 5 2 2

Del Sal Davide (03/1663) 4 4 0 0 4 9 4 8 4 6 2 0 4 6 4 9 0 0 2 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 3 1

Zuccato Thomas (03/2704) 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 2 6 0 0 2 6 4 8 0 0 3 4 2 6 4 7 3 3 2 0

Zuccolo Fabio (03/2834) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 1 0 2 1 1 1 1 3 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tuttino Patrick 03/765 46 99 2,15

Tomada Roberto 03/2702 43 86 2,00

Vezzoli Michele 03/2705 34 69 2,03

Del Sal Davide 03/1663 33 45 1,36

Zuccato Thomas 03/2704 26 41 1,58

Zuccolo Fabio 03/2834 10 10 1,00



Lis Scumbinadis

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Catanese Vittorio (03/2773) 4 4 2 1 4 4 4 7 4 9 4 6 4 5 4 8 4 5 4 7 4 8 4 11 0 0 0 0

Lorenzon Sabina (03/2707) 3 7 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 9 3 3 4 4 4 5 4 6 4 5 2 5 0 0 0 0

Dominici Lara (03/2635) 4 7 4 8 4 10 4 8 4 6 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Piccoli Lisa (03/2706) 2 0 4 1 4 3 4 3 3 5 4 2 3 0 2 0 4 4 4 4 4 0 4 6 0 0 0 0

Cisilino Denise (03/2771) 2 2 4 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 4 4 1 4 4 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0

Zanin Rodica (03/2814) 1 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Snidaro Serena (03/2708) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Catanese Vittorio 03/2773 46 75 1,63

Lorenzon Sabina 03/2707 36 58 1,61

Dominici Lara 03/2635 23 44 1,91

Piccoli Lisa 03/2706 42 28 0,67

Cisilino Denise 03/2771 28 17 0,61

Zanin Rodica 03/2814 12 3 0,25

Snidaro Serena 03/2708 5 1 0,20

Coyote Revenge

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Marin Diego (01/2125) 4 8 4 6 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 10 4 7 4 9 3 6 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 6

Bucic Entoni (03/1634) 4 10 2 3 4 5 0 0 4 6 3 2 2 5 4 9 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 1

Bardella Filippo Anselmo (03/2046) 4 7 4 6 4 5 0 0 2 1 4 6 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Del Bianco Silvano (03/1657) 0 0 2 3 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 4 9

El Msatfi Hamid (03/2701) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 4 0 0 2 2 4 9 2 3

Cosso Vincenzo (03/1666) 4 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 4 7 4 5 0 0 0 0 1 2 4 4 0 0

Pevere Marco (03/2723) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 5 4 6 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0

Nardon  Sara (03/2696) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 2 2 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 4

Gobbato Valentina (03/2064) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marin Diego 01/2125 43 83 1,93

Bucic Entoni 03/1634 33 50 1,52

Bardella Filippo Anselmo 03/2046 26 34 1,31

Del Bianco Silvano 03/1657 13 27 2,08

El Msatfi Hamid 03/2701 16 26 1,62

Cosso Vincenzo 03/1666 22 24 1,09

Pevere Marco 03/2723 20 17 0,85

Nardon  Sara 03/2696 19 12 0,63

Gobbato Valentina 03/2064 0 0 0,00

Lis Matis

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Simonetti Consuelo (03/698) 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 10 4 7 4 7 4 10 4 7 4 10 0 0 4 3 4 7 4 11 4 6

Faion Diana (03/1598) 4 6 4 4 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 7 4 6 4 4 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 4 4 10 4 2

Quercig Romina (03/700) 4 4 4 5 0 0 4 3 4 7 4 4 2 0 4 6 4 7 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 8 1 1

Mesaglio Sara (03/1991) 4 2 4 7 0 0 3 1 4 0 4 3 2 0 4 0 4 5 0 0 2 1 4 4 4 5 4 1

Chiciudean Felicia Gabriela 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 5 0 0 3 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Simonetti Consuelo 03/698 48 92 1,92

Faion Diana 03/1598 48 69 1,44

Quercig Romina 03/700 39 47 1,21

Mesaglio Sara 03/1991 43 29 0,67

Chiciudean Felicia 03/2832 14 6 0,43


